Porsche Sports Cup Deutschland

Hockenheim 2 - Sprint Challenge

Race Directors Report: Event:		Decision n°: 11 Hockenheim 2 - Sprint Challenge		
From: CC:	Decisions	The Race Director The Race Director The Media Center The Time Keeping The Organizer The Official Notice Board The Stewards of the Meeting The Technical Delegate		
To the Driver:		24 - Michal Perel		
The Race Director impose a:		REFERRED TO THE STEWARDS OF THE MEETING	F	
Cause:		overtaking during safety car operation		
Check Time: Time:		During Race 2 08.10.2023 14:12		
Race Director				
Check Time: Date / Time:	During Race 08.10.2023		/ Atla:	